	NovemberDo you and/or your friends want to take a private lesson?  We do all sorts of private & special request workshops for individuals, groups & organizations.  Just call Beth @ 360.405.4341 to schedule a workshop or to talk about different options for your group.  Special requests are always welcome! 
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	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Open Table
 11-4pm
First Friday Artwalk
	10am Metal Etching
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	5:30pm Beginning Weaving
	5:30pm Drilling Found Objects
	Open Table
 11-4pm

	10am Intro to Metalsmithing

	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	5:30 pm Resin
	5:30pm Stamped Metal Charms
	Open Table
 11-4pm

	10am Torched Rivets


	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	5:30pm Intro to Wirework
	5:30pm Jewelry Fix & Remix
	Open Table
 11-4pm

	21st Anniversary 
Party! Specials all day!
	KITSAP Rock & Gem Show demo @Fairgrounds

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	
	5:30pm Bead Stringing Basics
	Happy Thanksgiving!
	Open Table
 11-4pm

	Make & Take Party Day-schedule online
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	classes
	All workshops are held at 626 N Callow Ave. in Bremerton.  Pre-registration and payment are required to secure your spot.  Refunds may be requested 72 hours prior to the class.    
	DON’T FORGET, ALL WORKSHOP STUDENTS GET A 10% DAY OF CLASS DISCOUNT, GOOD ON BEADS, SUPPLIES & TOOLS.  COME EARLY TO GET YOUR SUPPLIES BEFORE CLASS AS THE WORKSHOPS START ON TIME!!!

	LOVE CLASSES?!? Pre-register you & a friend for a class & you both receive 10% off your tuition.  Want a better deal? Pre-register for 3 or more workshops & receive 20% off your tuition fees.  




